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Lucld, Shannorr

From:
To:
Cc:
SubJect¡
D¡tc:

Smlth, Karla

Fl,Tåú,',311å,hufi :0, 
sh a n n on

Crew.Clothlng
fuosdsy, August 08, l996 l7:06

John/Shannon:

Llstod below ls an sstmtte of crew clothlng-forlr¡lleslon 2.{143 deys}.-Thts ha¡ nor beon negotlsted wlthths Russians end is rráðiluiàs: 6ä"iäriili;te. untäõön-rb'*îut thä RG;îa;;i;;; pranned to provide. Ialso do not vet know howiú""iË;; üh u-ã trã"äpãÅäå'îpräår"u, ,,' gh;mËr:'jîoura appreciate yourË1ili;:i,i'",iil"åîi;,Jf#:lîi*¡irygïnffg,i*i.ryihiìnî däËå,ilùul ä,u* eiräa_Às;w;rins

Crew Glothlng
20 weeke 11a3 dãvsl

thenge,undarwoar daity
1 palr of shons/wook
I Jacket
1 palr of rousers/month
I t-shlrt p8rr¡raß I C¿[av
1 pair socks/dev 

. f
I p¡¡t allpper socks/monttr
Z night ehirts/week

Quantlty
143 sots
2A
1

5Jvtï 3
143
5
40

\,,4

1.
2.
3,
4.
6.
6.
7,
8.
g.

Nñ

3ö
10.

t swgrtsr 1

1 Pheee I shlrt

Shannon,

Would you ploase Bnsure that John gots r coÞy of this note.
Thanksl

Þon Puddy

Poet-lt'" Fax NotÊ 7671
to k*/.c. d6*'rL

>¿
From

Cô./Dept. Co. " 5;l¡#¿o âú,
?ho"oo ilthit- /16g ononon s7Ê -¡*e
Ftx I lt,/ft! '¿àlr l-ax ,, --41 

-

Pago I
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crew Personal preference lterns -Joh' Blaha srglgs
Cassette tape player (Sony Walkman)

and batterÍes *
Cassette tapes
Sony Super I mm Video playback Machine

and batteries *

Super B mm Videos,r
Ear protectors (muffs, not plues)
Ear plugs attached together wítn st.in g/wfue
Personal Russian-English dictionary
Presriptiorr eyeglasses
Fanny pack
Pocket handkerchiefs
No rinse shampoo
Visirre
Metal fingernail file
Waxed dental floss
Mitche¡n deodelant
Hair comb
Hair brush
Nail clipper
Chap stick
Norelco battery powered razer

and batteries
No rinse body bath
Toothbrushes
Crest gel toothpaste
Casio G-Shock watch

{' Coürments:

1

2.
3.

1

30
1

4.
5.
6.
7,

B.

9.
10.
11.

L2.
13.
)"4.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
24.

30
L

5
1

4
1

BO

20 bottleç
3 bottles

1

6 containers
3
1

1

1

1

1

27.
))
23"
24.

50 pouches
3

4 tubes
1"

Even if the'cassette taff p]gy.l and Super. B mrn video piayerare already on t^e Mír, John wo,rld like to,roi'aep"r,a
on this and would like to carry his own. He wilt provicrestandard vicìeotapes for NASÁ to p.o".r, i"to'super B mnr,

Po8t-lt" Fâx Noto 7671 ø^Ylü*o
,l!ff1*> d

¡o fu,e¿4/

-

From

Phono t,

fii -¿o//
,t

-41 .*



Pud Donald R.

From:
to:
Sublect:
Date:

Shannon W. Lucid
Don Puddy
clothing reply
Tuesday, August 15, 1995 2:36PM

My deltas to the clothing list would be-

Delete:

I pair slipper sockVmonth (l don't use them on orbit)

1 jacket (l assume this refers to the NASA jacket-it does not keep you warm
and
is only good for !'looks

Change:

I pair of socks/day to 1 pair/week

Every thing else sounds good.

Thanks--

Shannon

Page 1
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Mir Personal Preference Kit

ItemÆVeight:

. CD Player

. Walkman

. CDs @isc)
(In Box)

. Hi-8 Video Tape
(120 mins., with case)

. Cassette Tape
(90 mins., with case)

. Book (average)

. ComputerDiskettes

Shannon's Items

John's Items:

1.s0 lb. (0.70
0.04lb. (0.02

1.7 tb.
0.6 rb.
0.04 rb.
0.3 lb.
0.17 lb.

0.16 lb.

(0.77 ke)-
Q.27 ke)
(0.02 kg)
(0.12 kg)
(0.08 ke)

(0.07 ke)

ke)
ke)

Item Quannty Weight: lb. (kg)

. Cassette Piayer I 0.6 t 0.27

. Books 20 30.0 t t4.0

. CDs 50 15.0 (ó.0) Option: Without
box: 2.01b./ 1 kg

. Cassette Tapes 40 6.4 t

. ComputerDiskettes 20 0.E (0.4)

TOTAL 52.E (23.47 39.8 (18.47)

Item Quanûty Weight: lb. (kg)

. Cassette Player I

. Hi-8 Video Tapes 30

. Cassette Tapes 30 4.8 (2.1)

TOTAL 10.5 4.77
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Crew Personal Preference ltems - thannon Lucid
Slgles

1. Books
2, CÞ ROMS
g. Caesette tape player ånd bütteries (íf not aheady preeent)
4, Cassette tapes
5. Bar protectors (muffs, not plugs)
6, Personal lfygiene Kit (sarne as Shuttle) 0 month7. PersonalRussian-Englishelictionaryr
8. Cornputer Frogrâms ön diskattes

20
50
I
4Ð

I
supply

I
20
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Crew Personal Preference ltems -Iohn Blaha 8fgl95

Cassette tape player (Sony Walkman)
and batter'ÍeÊ *

Caasette tãpes
Sony Super I mm Vidco lllayback Machine

and batteries *

Super I mnr Videos *

Ear protectors (rnuffs, not plugs)
Ear plugs attached togetlrer witlr string,/n'ire
Personal Russinn-English d ictionnry
Presription eyeglasses
Iranny pack
Pocket handkcrchieiis
No rinse shanrpoo
Visine
Metal fingernail file
Waxed dental floss
Mitche¡¡r deoderairt
I{air comb
I{aír brush
Nail clipper
Chap stick
Norelco battcry povtrered rÊzor

and batteries
No rinse body bath
Toothbrushen
Çrcnt gel toothpaete
Casio G-Shock watch

I

30
1

@
3.

@
9.
(>.

7,
8.
9,
10,
11.
12,
13.
L4.
15.
l.(:.
t7.
19.
19.
2ü.

2L,
22.
23.
24,

30
1

5
1

4
1

80
20 bottles
3 bottles

1

6 containero
3
1

1

1

1

L

S0 pouches
3

4 tubes
I

* Commerrts:
Even if the cassette tape playcr and Supcr I mm video player

are nheady on the lvfir, ]crhn would like to not depcnd
on this and r"-ould like to carry his or¡¡n. I-Ie will pr.ovide
ntandard videcttapec for NAS"A to ¡rrocesa into Super I mm.
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1,

¿,

3.
4,

5.
6.
7,

fi;iäUerËonal 
preference lrems - feny Linenger

CD Piayer and batteries
CÞ,S
Booke
Videos (aesurne piayer on board)

HJi,'f trr:'å"î;,iî11:i,';æf,:;(aseumepraveronboard)
Alternative Exercise Device

(hand Effengtheners, possibly the hrterlimb
Resistive Þevice whióh flew'on 5TS-66,y=1,/Z shuttle-locker, W= S kg) - --.r

Laptop computer with CÞROV
CÞ-RCIMS 

_

Îot"put"r program fq1 gartlr obs (WinSpol)
Personai Russian-English dictionary
Pe¡:sonal Hygiene Kil
Usuaj amount of souvenirs (flage, meclallions, tec.)

1

30
5
5
5
5
1

I
30
1

I

8.
9.
1.0,

11.
12,
13,

Cornments:

6 month supply

-Ernphasized earth obs capabilities
Needs minimal books and íideos


